
Upper East Side
451 East 83rd
ues@wisewonder.com

Summer Session: July 7th - August 29th
Please view individual classes for current ages of students. Note that this schedule is subject to change as new 

classes are built. 

WWW.WISEWONDER.COM

PLEASE CONTACT US TO BE PLACED IN THE APPROPRIATE TIER. YOU MAY REQUEST A NEW CLASS 
OPTION IF THERE IS A WAITLIST OR IF NOTHING FITS YOUR CURRENT SCHEDULE.  INQUIRE WITHIN.

ues@wisewonder.com

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING 
ENRICHMENT

(2-5 years)
X

World of Imagination
Extended Enrichment

Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday
9:15 - 11:45 am

Ages 2-5, Drop-off (must be separated)

X

AFTERNOON 
ENRICHMENT

(2-5 years) 
X

World of Imagination
Extended Enrichment

Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday
12:45 - 3:15 pm

Ages 2-5, Drop-off (must be separated)

X

LITTLE WONDERS
(6-14M) LITTLE WONDERS COMING THIS FALL! !

LITTLE PREP
(14-24M) 

9:00-10:30
2x M/F

11:00-12:30 
2x M/F

9:00-10:30
2x M/F

11:00-12:30 
2x M/F

LIL HOOTS
(18 - 30M)

9:15-10:45
2x M/F 3:30-5:00 9:15-10:45 2x 

M/F

EARLY HOOTS
(30 - 40M)

11:00-12:30 2x 
M/F

3:30-5:00 
2x T/Th

3:30-5:00 
2x T/Th

11:00-12:30 
2x M/F

PRE HOOTS
(40 - 48M)

1:30-3:00
 2x M/F

3:30-5:00
 2x M/W

3:30-5:00
 2x M/W

1:30-3:00
 2x M/F

KINDER HOOTS
(4 - 5Y)

1:30-3:00
 2x M/F

3:30-5:00 
2x T/Th

3:30-5:00 
2x T/Th

1:30-3:00
 2x M/F

BIG HOOTS: 
Custom 

reading/writing 
workshops
(5+ years)

5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00


