

Upper East Side

451 East 83rd ues@wisewonder.com

Summer Session: July 7th - August 29th

Please view individual classes for current ages of students. Note that this schedule is subject to change as new classes are built.

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
MORNING ENRICHMENT (2-5 years)	Х	World of Imagination Extended Enrichment Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday 9:15 - 11:45 am Ages 2-5, Drop-off (must be separated)			х
AFTERNOON ENRICHMENT (2-5 years)	x	World of Imagination Extended Enrichment Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday 12:45 - 3:15 pm Ages 2-5, Drop-off (must be separated)			х
LITTLE WONDERS (6-14M)	LITTLE WONDERS COMING THIS FALL!!				
<u>LITTLE PREP</u> (14-24M)	9:00-10:30 2x M/F				9:00-10:30 2x M/F
	11:00-12:30 2x M/F				11:00-12:30 2x M/F
<u>LIL HOOTS</u> (18 - 30M)	9:15-10:45 2x M/F		3:30-5:00		9:15-10:45 2x M/F
<u>EARLY HOOTS</u> (30 - 40M)	11:00-12:30 2x M/F	3:30-5:00 2x T/Th		3:30-5:00 2x T/Th	11:00-12:30 2x M/F
<u>PRE HOOTS</u> (40 - 48M)	1:30-3:00 2x M/F 3:30-5:00 2x M/W		3:30-5:00 2x M/W		1:30-3:00 2x M/F
<u>KINDER HOOTS</u> (4 - 5Y)	1:30-3:00 2x M/F	3:30-5:00 2x T/Th		3:30-5:00 2x T/Th	1:30-3:00 2x M/F
BIG HOOTS: Custom reading/writing workshops (5+ years)	5:00-6:00	5:00-6:00	5:00-6:00	5:00-6:00	

PLEASE CONTACT US TO BE PLACED IN THE APPROPRIATE TIER. YOU MAY REQUEST A NEW CLASS OPTION IF THERE IS A WAITLIST OR IF NOTHING FITS YOUR CURRENT SCHEDULE. INQUIRE WITHIN.